
 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 1 of 20 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL182QDP.01-11 Pin, Head 2 

 2 TL157.5-10 Gasket, Oil Plug 2 

 3 TL157.5-9 Bolt, Drain 2 

 4 TL150FMG.5-8 Dowel Pin 2 

 5 TLGB5787-M6X12 Bolt M6 x M12 (GB5787-86) 4 

 6 TL182QDP.01.04 Sensor Assy, Fuel Level 1 

 7 157-1-6-13 Nut 1 

 8 TL182QDP.01-01 Cover, Crankcase 1 

 9 TL168QDJ.01-05 Seal Washer 2 

 10 TL168QDJ.01-03 Plug, Oil 1 

 11 TLGB5787-M8X40 Bolt M8 x M40 (GB5787-86) 7 

 12 TL182QDP.01.01 Oil Seal 52 x 34 x 8 2 

 13 TL168QDJ.01-04 Oil Level Dipstick 1 

 14 TL182QDP.01-03 Gasket, Crankcase 1 

 15 TLGB/T27694 Bearing 6202, 15 x 35 x 11 2 

 16 TLGB/T276-94 Bearing 6207 35x 72 x 17 1 

 17 TL182QDP.01-10 Pin 1 

 18 TL182QDP.01-05 Electronic Switch 1 

 19 TL182QDP.01-09 Clip, Cord 1 

 20 TL182QDP.01-08 Rubber Seal Gasket 1 

 21 TLGB5787-M6X25 Bolt M6 x M25 (GB5787-86) 2 

 22 TL182QDP.01-03 Oil Seal 1 

 23 TL188FPH.01.01 Crankcase Assembly 1 

     

     

     

     

 



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 2 of 20 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL188FPP.02.01 Cylinder Head Assembly 1 

 2 TL182QDP.02-01 Bolt, Cylinder Head 4 

 3 TL182QDP.02.02 Cylinder Head Cover 1 

 4 TL182QDP.02-03 Spacer, Seal 1 

 5 TL182QDP.02-04 Clamp 1 

 6 TL182QDP.02-02 Bolt 1 

 7 TL188FPH.02.02 Gasket, Cylinder Head 1 

 8 TL182QDP.02-05 Bolt, Intake Pipe 2 

 9 TL182QDP.02-06 Cowling 1 

 10 TLGB5787-M6X12 Bolt M6x12 (GB5787-88) 1 

 11 TL182QDP.02-07 Spacer, Intake Pipe 1 

 12 TL182QDP.02.04 Spark Plug 1 

 13 TL182QDP.020202 Washer (.02.02-02) 1 

 14 TL182QDP.020105 
Canal, Intake Valve 

(.02.01-05) 
1 

 15 TL182QDP.020103 
Canal, Exhaust Valve 

(.02.01-03) 
1 

 16 TL182QDP.020104 
Ring, Exhaust Valve 

(.02.01-04) 
1 

 17 TL182QDP.020104 
Ring, Intake Valve (.02.01-

04) 
1 

 18 TLGB/T6177-M6 Nut M6 (GB/T6177-2000) 2 

     

     

     

     

     

     



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 3 of 20 

     

 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL182FPH-30301 Starter Motor (-3.03.01) 1 

 3 TL188FPH.06.02 Relay Component 1 

 4 TL182FPH-30202 Charge Wind Component (-3.02.02) 1 

 5 TLGB5787-M5X12 Bolt M5x12 (GB/T5787-1986) 1 

 6 TL188FPH.060201 Relay Wire (.06.02.01) 1 

 7 TL188FPH.060301 Red Wire (.06.03.01) 1 

 8 TL188FPH.060302 Black Wire (.06.03.02) 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 4 of 20 

 

  # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL182QDP.03-12 Exhaust Valve 1 

 2 TL182QDP.03-11 Lower Retainer 1 

 3 TL182QDP.03-05 Valve Spring 2 

 4 TL182QDP.03-08 Exh. Valve Spring Retainer 1 

 5 TL182QDP.03-09 Valve Rotator 1 

 6 TL182QDP.03-04 Pivot Bolt 2 

 7 TL182QDP.03-06 Valve Rocker Arm 2 

 8 TL182QDP.03-07 Rocker Arm Pivot 2 

 9 TL182QDP.03-11 Pivot Adjusting Nut 2 

 10 TL182QDP.03-10 Int. Valve Spring Retainer 1 

 11 TL182QDP.03.02 Push Rod 2 

 12 TL182QDP.03-03 Push Rod Guide Plate 1 

 13 TL182QDP.03-13 Intake Valve 1 

 14 TL182QDP.03-01 Valve Lifter 2 

 15 TL182QDP.030106 Spring (.03.01-06)  1 

 16 TL182QDP.030102 Pin (1) (.03.01-02) 1 

 17 TL182QDP.03.0111 Fly Clump (1) (.03.01.01-01) 1 

 18 TL182QDP.030112 Pin (5) (.03.01.01-02) 1 

 19 TL182QDP.030113 Pin (2) (.03.01.01-03) 2 

 20 TL182QDP.030103 Camshaft (.03.01-03) 1 

 21 TL188FPH.030101 Camshaft (.03.01-01) 1 

 22 TL182QDP.030104 Decompress Clump (.03.01-04) 1 

 23 TL182QDP.030105 Pin (3) (.03.01-05) 1 

 24 TL188FPH.03.01 Camshaft Assembly 1 

     

     

     



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 5 of 20 

 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL182QDP.04-01 Weight 1 

 2 TL182QDP.04-02 Nut 1 

 3 TL182QDP.04-03 Woodruff Key 1 

 4 TL182QDP.04-04 Crankshaft 1 

 5 TL182QDP.04-05 Crankshaft Gear (1) 1 

 6 TL182QDP.04-06 Crankshaft Gear (2) 1 

 7 TLGB/T276-6207 Bearing (6207) (GB/T276-94) 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

  
 

 
  

  
 

 
  

     

     

 



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 6 of 20 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL188FPH.04-01 Piston 1 

 2 TL188FPH.0402 Ring 1
st

 1 

 3 TL188FPH.04-03 Ring 2
nd

 1 

 4 TL188FPH.04.01 Ring Set Oil 1 

 5 TL188FPH.04-04 Pin 1 

 6 TL182QDP.05-05 Circlip 2 

 7 TL182QDP.05.02 Connecting Rod Assembly 1 

 8 TL182QDP.050201 Connecting Rod (.05-02-01) 1 

 9 TL182QDP.050202 Connecting Rod Cap (.05-02-02) 1 

 10 TL182QDP.050203 Connecting Rod Bolt (.05-02-03) 2 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 7 of 20 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL182QDP.06-09 Pull Pole, steel wire 1 

 2 TL182QDP.06-10 Pull spring, little 1 

 3 TL182QDP.06-01 Pull pole, timing implement 1 

 4 TL182QDP.06-08 Pull Spring, big 1 

 5 TLGB6177-2000 Nut M6 1 

 6 TL182QDP.06-05 Washer I 1 

 7 TL182QDP.06-04 Fork 1 

 8 TL182QDP.060103 Governor weight (.06-01-03) 3 

 9 TL182QDP.060102 Governor weight pin          (.06-01-02) 3 

 10 TL166QDK.06.07 Washer III 1 

 11 TL182QDP.060101 
Centrifugal Timing 

implement (.06.01-01) 
1 

 12 TL166QDK.01-02 Clip 1 

 13 TL182QDP.06-07 Washer II 1 

 14 TL182QDP.06-06 Handspike Cover 1 

 15 TL182QDP.06-02 Clip 1 

 16 TL182QDP.06-03 Bolt, Square Toes 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 8 of 20 

 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL182FPH-30201 Rotor Assembly (-3.02.01) 1 

 2 TL182QDP.07.01 High Voltage Wrap 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 9 of 20 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL182QDP.080110 Handle (.08.01-10) 1 

 2 TL182QDP.080111 Pull Rope (.08.01-11) 1 

 3 TL182QDP.080109 Clockwork Spring (.08.01-09) 1 

 4 TL182QDP.080103 Rotary Table (.08.01-03) 2 

 5 TL182QDP.080105 Spring, Return (.08.01-05) 1 

 6 TL182QDP.080107 Screw (.08.01-07) 5 

 7 TLGB5789-86 Bolt M6x12 1 

 8 TL182QDP.08-01 Starter Canister 1 

 9 TL182QDP.08-02 Fan Wheel 1 

 
10 TL182QDP.08011 Cowling Assy, cylinder 

(.08.01-01) 

1 

 11 TL182QDP.080108 Guide Pan (.08.01-08) 2 

 12 TL182QDP.080104 Clump (.08.01-04) 1 

 13 TL182QDP.080106 Press Reed (.08.01-06) 1 

 14 TL182QDP.080102 Washer (.08.01-02) 1 

 15 TL182QDP.080101 Starter Cover Assy (.08.01.01) 3 

 16 TLGB5789-86 Bolt 1 

 17 TL168FJH-30801 Switch (-3.08.01) 1 

 18 TL182QDP.08.01 Starter Assy 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 10 of 20 

 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL182QDP.09 Base Assembly 1 

 2 TL168QDJ.050102 Spring (.05.01-02) 1 

 3 TLGB818-M5X35 Screw M5x35 (GB818-2000) 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 11 of 20 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL188FPH.05.01 Carburettor Assy 1 

 2 TL188FPH.05-01 Carburettor packing 1 

 3 TL153FM-0000041 Clip 1 

 4 TL182QDP.10-02 Hose 4.5x 8.5x190 1 

 5 TL182QDP.10-03 Hose 9x 12x150 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 12 of 20 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL182QDP.11 Air Cleaner Assy 1 

 2 TL182QDP.11-6 Clip, Securing 2 

 3 TL182QDP.11-7 Clip, Securing 2 

 4 TL182QDP./11-8 Air Cleaner Cover 1 

 5 TLGB6177-2000 NUT M5 6 

 6 TL182QDP.11-9 Core, Filtrate 1 

 7 TL182QDP.11-3 Hole Board 1 

 8 TL182QDP.11-4 Seal Gasket, 1 

 9 TL182QDP.11-5 Below Shell, Air Cleaner 1 

 10 TL182QDP.11-2 Air Cleaner 1 

 11 TLGB6177-M6 NUT M6 (GB6177-2000) 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 13 of 20 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 
TL182QDP.020203 Tube, Breather (.02.02-

03) 
1 

 2 TL182QDP.020204 Rubber Seal (.02.02-04) 1 

 3 TL182QDP.10.02 Carburettor Assy 1 

 4 TL182QDP.100203 Clip (.10.02-03) 1 

 5 TL182QDP.10021 Clip (.10.02.01-01) 4 

 6 TL182QDP.100212 Hose 4x 8x135 (.10.02.01-02) 2 

 7 TL182QDP.100211 Valve (.10.02.01.01) 1 

 8 TL182QDP.02-08 Washer 1 

 9 TL182QDP.100204 Rubber Seal (.10.02-04) 1 

 10 TL182QDP.100201 Valve Assy (.10.02.01) 1 

 11 TL182QDP.1002 Choke Valve Link (.10.02-01) 1 

 12 TL182QDP.10022 Rubber Seal (.10.02-02) 1 

 13 
TL182QDP.100202 Carburettor Body 

(.10.02.02) 
1 

 14 TL182QDP.11-1 Carburettor Gasket 2 

 15 TL182FPH-20701 Choke Arm (-2.07-01) 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 14 of 20 

 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

  TL7200.03 Alternator Assy  

 1 TLGB5787-M5X12 Bolt M5*12 (GB/T5787-86) 7 

 2 TL6500.03-04 Right Cover 1 

 3 TL6000.03.04 AVR 1 

 4 TLGB5789-M5X20 Bolt M5*20 (GB/T5789-86) 2 

 5 TL6500.03-03 Connector 1 

 6 TLGB5789-M5X12 Bolt M5*12 (GB/T5789-86) 1 

 7 TL6500.03.03 Rectifier 1 

 8 
TLGB5789M10X260 Bolt M10*260*1.25 

(GB/T5789-86) 
1 

 9 TL6000.03.01 Brush Equipment 1 

 10 TL6000.03-02 Motor Shell 1 

 11 TL7200.03.01 Rotor Assy 1 

 12 TL7500B.02-01 Motor cover 1 

 13 TL6000.03.03.01 BEARING, needle 1 

 14 TL6000.03.03-06 Carbon Brush Ring 1 

 15 TL7200.03.03 Stator 1 

 16 TL6000.03.03-01 Impeller 1 

 17 TLGB/T95-2002 Washer 3 

 18 TLGB/T93-87 Spring Washer 3 

 19 TLGB/T818-M5X12 Bolt M5*12 (GB/T818-2000) 3 

     

     

     

     

     

     



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 15 of 20 

     

     

 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL6800.01.01 Fuel Tank Comp 1 

 2 TL950.13-02 Filtering Net 1 

 3 TL6000.01.04 Fuel Tank Cap 1 

 4 TLGB/T819-M5X10 Screw M5*10 (GB/T819.1-2000) 2 

 5 TL6000.01.03 Sender Unit 1 

 6 TLGB5789-M6X20 Bolt M6*20 (GB/T5789-86) 4 

 7 TLGB/T96.2-2002 Washer 4 

 8 TL2600.01-02 Fuel Tank Rubber Hose 4 

 9 TL2600.01-01 Fuel Tank Rubber 4 

 10 TL6500.01.02 Fuel Valve 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 16 of 20 

     

 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL7500DE.02.01E Panel (KE) 1 

 2 TL7500DE.02.02E Cable (KE) 1 

 3 TL6500D.01.04 Rectifier Assy. 4A 1 

 4 TLGB/T818-M3X12 Screw M3*12 (GB/T818-2000) 1 

 5 TLGB/T95-D4 Washer D4 (-200) 2 

 6 TLGB/T818-M4X12 Screw M4*12 (-2000) 6 

 7 TL6600D.02-01 Bottom Shell (KE) 1 

 8 TL6500B.01.02 Engine Switch 1 

 9 TL6500B.01.03 Circuit Protector 3A 1 

 10 TL7500B.01.01 Circuit Breaker 23A 1 

 11 TL7500DE.02.03 Socket (South Africa) (KE) 2 

 12 TLGB6170-M6X16 Bolt M6*16 (-2000) 1 

 13 TLGB/T6170-M6 Nut M6 (-2000) 2 

 14 TLGB/T923-M6 Nut M6 (-88) 1 

 15 TLGB/T5789-M6X8 Bolt M6*8 (-86) 4 

 16 TL3000L.02.06 Lamp  (GFH) 1 

 17 TLGB6177.1-M4 Nut M4 (-2000) 4 

 18 TL2600.02.05 Voltmeter 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 17 of 20 

     

 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL6500.07.01 Muffler 1 

 2 TL6800.05-01 Muffler Cover 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 18 of 20 

 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL7500DE.06.01 Frame Jointing Assy (KE) 1 

 2 TL6000.08.03 Frame Mounting Rubbers 2 

 3 TL6000.08.02 Engine Mounting Bracket 2 

 4 TLGB6177.1-M8 Nut M8 (-2000) 4 

 5 TLGB6177M10X125 Nut M10*1.25 (GB/T6177.1-2000) 4 

 6 TLGB5789-M6X10 Bolt M6*10 8 

 7 TL6600D.06 Frame Cover (KE) 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 19 of 20 

 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL6500.03-05 Motor Shield 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 



 
Est. 1979 

CREATIVE EQUIPMENT CC 

18 Main Road, Fishers Hill, Germiston, 1401 

Tel: 011 828 5085   Fax: 011-828-5085 

crequip@global.co.za www.creativelp.co.za 
 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST 

MODEL TL6500 OUTPUT 6,5 kVA 13,0hp 

PRODUCT Talon Petrol Generator 
 

 

 

Page 20 of 20 

 
 

 # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

 1 TL8800DXE.04-02 Wheel Axle Bolt  (PR) 2 

 2 TL6500D.04.02A Wheel 2 

 3 TLGB/T6177.1-M6 Nut M6 (-2000) 2 

 4 TLGB5789-M6X40 Bolt M6*40 2 

 5 TL6500D.04-01A Handrail 2 

 6 TL6500-04-02 Handrail Sleeve 2 

 7 GB/T6177.1-M8 Nut M8 (-2000) 4 

 8 TLGB5780-M8X16 Bolt M8*16 (-2000) 4 

 9 TL6500D.04-03A Crutch 2 

 10 TL6800.06 Crutch Jacket 2 

 11 TLFGG700MA.08 Owner’s Manual 1 

 12 TL6000.10.01 Saddlebag 1 

     

     

     

     

 


